MAN GIFT SNACK HAMPER WITH REAL ALE CONTENTS INGREDIENTS

Spitfire Ale, 500ml Cornish Charcuterie, Pork Rillette, 125¢g
Ingredients I d .
Water, Malted Barley, Glucose Syrup, Hops N 9 redients

Pork, Sea Salt, White Pepper, Duck Fat,

Allergy Information

For allergens including Cereals containing Gluten, see ingredients highlighted

Alcohol Unite May contain Allergens
2.3 Peanuts
ABV Cele 'y
4.5% vol M U St a rd
Country Sesame
England M | H‘(
Alcohol Type
Beer
Storage Type
Ambient
Wooden Spoon, Caramelised Red Onion Chutney, 42g The Snaffling Pig, "Perfectly Salted" Pork Crackling, 45g
Ingredients:  PORK CRACKLING
PERFECTLY SEASONED
WITH SALT
Red Onions (63%), Sugar, Vinegar, Salt, Black INGREDIENTS
Pork Rind. Seasoning: Salt,
Pepper. Deoe Teas g, "
- | | | UTRITION |
No artificial flavouring, colouring or preservative. Tvnlcalanalys!isv AU oer 100
ey 261K (62s :gaﬂ
| | of which saturat h.
This product may contain a trace of nut Carbohydrate - '3;9 l
of which sugars 059
Protein 4] ag
Salt u'ug
* STORAGE: -

Store in a dry, cool place, awa
from brlght light and vegetarlzns.

WARNING
Not sultable for those with

wea ?nashers [may contain
one and those of a health ﬁ’h
.I Sbsessed disposition.

Peter's Yard, Seasalt Sourdough Flatbreads, 115g The Dormen, Salt & Cider Vinegar Peanuts, 50g

Ingredients:

@
In re dlent S PEANUTS (94%), salt & vinegar seasoning 4% (sea salt, cider vinegar powder, sugar, acid (citric acid, malt vinegar powder (BARLEY), malic acid, colour
(caramel), yeast extract powder, turmeric extra t) rapeseed o l

Wheat Flour (Wheat Flour, Calcium, Iron, Thiamin,
Niacin),
Wholemeal Wheat Flour,

Sourdough 25% (Rye Flour, Water), Rapeseed Oll,
Muscovado Sugar, Sea Salt 3%,

Topping: Sea Salt (Halen M6én PDO)

Dietary Information

Suitable for Vegans

For allergens, including Cereals containing Gluten
see Ingredients Iin bold.

May Contain Milk

Brown Bag Crisps, Sea Salt & Malt Vinegar, 40g Original Cake Company, Chocolate Tray Bake, 100g

Ingredients: Potatoes, sunflower oil, | _Chocolate Cake with Gold Star225g -~
_ 0 INGREDIENTS: Sugar, liquid whole EGQ, margarine (vegetable oll (puim, rapeseed), wmr ult, '-
SEASONI ng (8 /0) (Sa It, |a ctose ( M I LK) 7 - natural flavour), fortiffed WHEAT flour (with calcium carbonate, iron, nincin and thiamine), chocolate
- - - chips (10%) (sugar, cocoa mass, cocon butter, smulisifier (BOYA lecithin), natural vanilla flavouring),
BrItISh drled Ma lt Vlnegar, Sugar, S€a Saltr humectant: vegetable glycetine, cocoa powder (cocon beans, acidity regulstor: potassium - ... -
Ta k¥ allda| i 111 : i 1 ~ carbonate), glucose syrup (fom WHEAT) (contains preservative: SULPHUR DIOXIDE), ‘*
aCId ' Cltrlc aCId’ a_CId Ity reg u_lato_r' ma I IC aCId’ chocolate Icing (1%) (sugar, vegetable oll (paim, rapesesd), glucose syrup (preservative: :

yeast extract, dried balsamic vi negad r), ' SULPHUR DIOXIDE), cocoa powdsf, water, emulsifier: mono- and diglycerides of fatty acids,
d I  SOYA lecithin, salt, preservative: potassium sorbate, natural flavouring), water, ecible decoration -
ra pesee Ol (0.6%) (sugar, glucose syrup, non-hydrogenated paim oil, water, acacia gum, glycerine, mono- ana
 diglycerides of fatty acids, xanthan gum, titanlum dioxide, fron oxldo shellac), preservative: -~
AI Iergensl M I LK . potassium sorbate, ralslng lg.nti E450 E500 gold dult (titlnlum dioxide, potauium aluminium. - _:
- sullcatt lron oxides). S R L -,-u-,* o SO SRR R

A: .
7 Og B

' NUTRITlONA.I. INFORMATION PER 100 ENERGY1573RJ/377I<GHI FAT‘l &
| SATU RATES 7 2g CAR BOHYDRATE 49 4g SUGARS 27 4g PROTEIN 5.6¢ SALT 0.44g B LT

»

X For nhrgtns lnc|udlng cereals corulnlng glulon lu U L A L
" ingredierts in CAPITAL print. May contain NUTS &' Batch - 26521  ~ .
MILK, Store in a cool dry place. Once Oponod comumo | .

- within 3 dﬁyl PP t‘;} | L _’_,.f .



